CONNECTICUT HUMANE SOCIETY |  PLANNING AND ZONING  |  AUGUST 24, 2021
RENDERING 1
RENDERING SHOWS GENERAL DESIGN
INTENT. THE FOLLOWING SHEETS
SUPERSCEDE THE RENDERING
CONNECTICUT HUMANE SOCIETY |  PLANNING AND ZONING  |  AUGUST 24, 2021
FLOOR PLAN | ROOF PLAN
T

10W
WALL W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O MVIA WET LED
ORDER GUIDE
VIAWETW LED
LUMINAIRE ID PROTECTIVE OPTICS OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
VIAWETW- via wet wall TMG - Tempered Clear Glass
PYC - Clear Polycarbonated
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
PMO - Precision Micro-
Prism Optic
LED - high
performance
LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
500 - min. low output 500lm/ft
750 - medium output 750lm/ft
1000 - max. high output 1000lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
50 - 5000k
EMB
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING POWER FEED FINISH
Standard sections - 3', 4'
For all other specify length
#FT - nominal length in feet
Continuous Run - 4'
sections joint together
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
1 - 1 circuit
+#EM - emergency light circuit
+#NL - night light circuit
+GTD### - generator transfer
device, 120V or 277V
EMB - Exterior
mounting bracket
EF - end feed
BF - back feed
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
33
3
DESCRIPTION
Via Wet offers architectural lighting
for wet locations in both exterior and
interior applications. With a simple
3¾" high by 4½" wide profile of
extruded aluminum, Via Wet can be
installed in recessed, ceiling, wall, or
pendant mounting.
Fully sealed, Via Wet is suitable for extreme
weather condition, -20ºC/-4ºF to 40ºC/104ºF.
A choice of output options provides up to 1000
lumens per foot section.
IMPORTANT: Fixture must be